

|                              | 01   | 02     | 03      | 04    | 05  |       |     |       |                      |  |               |
|------------------------------|------|--------|---------|-------|-----|-------|-----|-------|----------------------|--|---------------|
|                              | čal. | m.truh | v. truh | malír | zám | Počet | mj  | Kč/mj | Celkem               |  |               |
| <b>1-Demontáže</b>           |      |        |         |       |     |       |     |       |                      |  |               |
| demont.závěs.svítlidla       | 2    | 6      | 12      | 18    | 6   | 44    | ks  | 250   | 11 000,00 Kč         |  |               |
| demont.nást.svítlidla        | 8    |        |         |       |     | 8     | ks  | 50    | 400,00 Kč            |  |               |
| <b>Součet</b>                |      |        |         |       |     |       |     |       |                      |  | 11 400,00 Kč  |
| <b>2-Montáže</b>             |      |        |         |       |     |       |     |       |                      |  |               |
| mont.závěs.svítlidla         | 2    | 4      | 8       | 18    | 6   | 38    | ks  | 1200  | 45 600,00 Kč         |  |               |
| mont.nást.svítlidla          | 7    |        |         |       |     | 7     | ks  | 190   | 1 330,00 Kč          |  |               |
| ukončení vývodu v krabici    | 1    | 2      | 4       |       |     | 7     | ks  | 90    | 630,00 Kč            |  |               |
| krabice IP65                 | 3    | 6      | 8       | 18    | 6   | 41    | ks  | 90    | 3 690,00 Kč          |  |               |
| opravy v rozv., kontrola el. | 1    |        |         |       |     | 1     | ks  | 3000  | 3 000,00 Kč          |  |               |
| pom.mater. (svorky, vruty..) |      |        |         |       |     | 1     |     | 3000  | 3 000,00 Kč          |  |               |
| <b>Součet</b>                |      |        |         |       |     |       |     |       |                      |  | 57 250,00 Kč  |
| <b>3-Svítlidla</b>           |      |        |         |       |     |       |     |       |                      |  |               |
| svítidlo typ 1 87W           |      |        |         | 18    | 6   | 24    | ks  | 5800  | 139 200,00 Kč        |  |               |
| svítidlo typ 2 147W          |      | 4      |         |       |     | 4     | ks  | 7890  | 31 560,00 Kč         |  |               |
| svítidlo typ 3 115W          |      |        | 8       |       |     | 8     | ks  | 6350  | 50 800,00 Kč         |  |               |
| svítidlo typ 4 210W          | 2    |        |         |       |     | 2     | ks  | 9650  | 19 300,00 Kč         |  |               |
| svítidlo typ 5 65W           | 7    |        |         |       |     | 7     | ks  | 1250  | 8 750,00 Kč          |  |               |
| PHE svítidla                 | 9    | 4      | 8       | 18    | 6   | 45    | ks  | 0     | - Kč                 |  |               |
| <b>Součet</b>                |      |        |         |       |     |       |     |       |                      |  | 249 610,00 Kč |
| <b>4- Vedlejší náklady</b>   |      |        |         |       |     |       |     |       |                      |  |               |
| pojízdná zdvihadí plošina    |      |        |         |       |     | 8     | den | 2000  | 16 000,00 Kč         |  |               |
| revizní zpráva               |      |        |         |       |     | 1     |     | 2000  | 2 000,00 Kč          |  |               |
| ostatní                      |      |        |         |       |     | 1     |     | 3000  | 3 000,00 Kč          |  |               |
| <b>Součet</b>                |      |        |         |       |     |       |     |       |                      |  | 21 000,00 Kč  |
| <b>Celkem bez DPH</b>        |      |        |         |       |     |       |     |       | <b>339 260,00 Kč</b> |  | 339 260,00 Kč |